DATA SHEET
  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2020
July, 2025 − Rev. 6
1 Publication Order Number:
AR0822-PD/D
1/1.8-inch 8 MP CMOS
Digital Image Sensor

1. �JA is dependent on the customer module design and should not be used
for calculating junction temperature.
Table 2. ORDER INFORMATION
Part Number Description Orderable Product Attribute Description
AR0822NPSC10SMTA0-DP RGB, 10 CRA, mPBGA Package Dry Pack with Protective Film
AR0822NPSC10SMTA0-DR RGB, 10 CRA, mPBGA Package Dry Pack without Protective Film
AR0822NPSM10SMTA0-DP Mono, 10 CRA, mPBGA Package Dry Pack with Protective Film
AR0822NPSM10SMTA0-DR Mono, 10 CRA, mPBGA Package Dry Pack without Protective Film
AR0822NPSC10SMTAH3-GEVB RGB, 10 CRA Demo3 Headboard
AR0822NPSM10SMTAH3-GEVB Mono, 10 CRA Demo3 Headboard
Table 3. 12-bit MODE OF OPERATION AND POWER
Mode Name Mode Description Resolution Frame Rate
Native 4K Linear Full Res 3840 x 2160 60
Native 4K Linear Full Res, Lower